WPHO1 B 245 = WPHO1 Thread-Wipe Components

@\\8\




WPHO1 B 25 = WPHOL Thread-Wipe Components

5k
Ref. No.
1

o0 ~J1 O\ L B~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Yk

Parts Number
4WPGO010101
4WPHO010102
4WPG0101031
4WPG010104
4WPGO010105
4WPG010106
4WPG010107
4WPG010108
4WPG010109
4WPGO010110
4WPGO1AO0111
4WPHO010112
4WPGO010113
4WPGO010114
4WPGO010115
66480-18
8MB04280810G
8MNO03200300A
8MA03200306A
8MA04280307A
8MB03200606K
8MB04280807K
8MB04281210E

8MMO04281007A
8MMO04281207A
8MMO03200406A

8SB24560205A
90PWO030
90DW030
90DW040
4UTD000254
4UTB020306

CZ

Description

fgg IRkl Wi

B HE

PEr SO1EN01d=mmm=mmmmmmm e e

HZE S0lenoid SUPPOIt ===mmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
LS/ '
EREEE Driving LeVEr =--m-mmmmmmmmm s s oo
B S0lenoid SUPPOIT ===nmmmmmmmmmmmm oo oo oo
FRENHE Stop BIOCK ==mmmmmm oo
FRENHE Stop BIOCK =mmmmmmm e oot
TREEE Rubber CUShION === mmmmmmm e s s

HE A

¥ Spring -

B StUd (WPGOL10) ~=nrmmmmmmmmmemmmemmemmem e e oo

IEREAH Ho

OK A SIN . mmmm e e e e e e

DIE 1N
11 N VO

PR Hook

HEEE Latch SPring -----m-mmmmmmm s oo oo oo
2 S
ST 10 01 €10) By
B2 SCrew (CTOLTS M3-0.5%3) <cememmememmmememeemememeemememeemememeememeeeees

WEWE Nut (FT

BOT11 M3-0.5%3) =-mmmmmmm oo

BEHE NUt (CTO238 MA-0.7%3) wmmommmmmemmmemmmmmemm oo
B85 Screw (CT1207 M3-0.5%6) ~--wmmmemmmommemmmemmmemmemmem e eemeeemeee
B4 Screw (CTO215 M4-0.7%8) ~-nvmmmemmmmmemmmemmmemmemmem oo

1% Stud (W

€1

#2585 Screw (FT0203 M4-0.7#10) --rnmmemmmemmmemmmemmmeemmmemmmemmmeemmeemoeee
#255% Screw (CT0202 M4-0.7%12) wemmmemmmeemmmemmmemmmeemmmemmmem e eeee e
#2554 Screw (WPBO116 M3-0.5%4) ~onmmemmmemmmemmmemmmeemmeem e eeee e
B85 Screw (SH1011 3/32"-56%2) wmmmemmmemmmemmeemmmemmmemmeemmeem e mem oo

BPE Washer

T TE BT Disk Washer -=---mnmmmmmmmm oo
T TE FARE Disk Washer -=----m-mmmmmmmmm oo
FRAE Cord Clamp ========m=mmmm s e oo
HURR Plastic Binding Wire =---=s-s-mmmmmmm e oo

Amt.Req.
1

DO — N — = = = DD = L0 — DD DD DD = = b b b b b b b b e e e e



	1: WPH-P1
	2: WPH-P2

